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LAMAS
MARIET
PALENGAT
GENTILLET
GUELLERIN
CERDA
LASSUS
OMPRARET
XYXYXY
SALHARANG
BETOURET
ISLY
AUGUSTIN
MORLANNE
ROUTUROU
MASSE
BLEZE
ROUYERE
JOACHIM
HOUGA
CAZABAN
MESSE
LASSERRE
CISZEWSKI
BEAUGIER
ISLY
GUYOT
PERRIN
VERGAS
PETCHOT CLOS
MAUTAIN
GIMENEZ
CASSOUS
ROUYERE
LEGALLOIS
PLOURABOUE
CHARBONNIER
CASTAINGS
DURANCET
BARROSSO
BONNIEL
DUFOUR
SAHRI
GENTILLET

Prénom
Jean
Stephane
Bruno
Frangois
Patrick
Bernard
Marc
Odile

Jean
Michel
Robert
Christian
Laurent
Didier
Herve
Pauline
Christian
Janine
Jean Christophe
Michel
Christiane
Lucien
Fernand
Denise
Andre
Mado
Amdpeas
Jean
Ophelie Melanie
Rene
Philippe
Yvette
Jean Louis
Christian
Dominique
Didier
Bernadette
Marie-Pierre
Bernadette
Pascale
Florence
Stéphanie
Fernande
Marie-France

POLONIO DOS SANTO¢SCeleste

DEBAIGT
DELACOURT
BIROU
BARRASSO
PULVINET
PULVINET
LAFFARGUE

Nathalie
Caroline

Marie Christine
Jean Michel
Marie Jose
Felix

Jean Jacques

Temps
00:54:25.65
00:54:27.58
00:56:39.58
01:01:03.54
01:01:43.24
01:02:18.28
01:04:02.00
01:05:13.76
01:05:17.91
01:05:47.28
01:05:47.91
01:05:48.77
01:05:51.80
01:06:03.22
01:06:10.12
01:06:21.18
01:06:48.23
01:07:43.24
01:09:42.24
01:10:37.93
01:12:30.72
01:12:36.57
01:12:54.50
01:13:00.05
01:13:19.79
01:13:30.80
01:13:35.24
01:13:37.19
01:14:29.09
01:14:32.25
01:14:49.48
01:17:42.81
01:18:15.57
01:18:16.53
01:18:20.45
01:18:51.11
01:18:58.73
01:19:14.65
01:19:19.98
01:24:36.59
01:25:24.03
01:25:48.50
01:25:51.39
01:25:52.47
01:26:53.45
01:26:53.86
01:26:54.49
01:26:55.05
01:28:21.71
01:28:22.33
01:28:23.84
01:28:27.09

Sexe Catégorie Place Cat.Club
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Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Cadet
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Cadet
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
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MOURENX
LE CLOS FLEURI

AIGLES DE PAU
AC POUILLON

AIGLES DE PAU

UAT

LE CLOS FLEURI



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

COUET
DINDINAUD
PLOURABOUE
ARTIGUES
BARTHES
CASSOU
CAZENAVE
MERLIN
NOTEY
AGEST
LADEVEZE
MONTAUBAN
GAYET
SURIN
POURTALET
RAGOT
LEGUBE
TALON
IDIART
DUPAU
SODIGNE
DUPAU
BARTHES
CABEZA
CONTE
LAPLACE
BOIRIE

DE JESUS
MENDIBOURE

Serge

Odile
Raymond
Jean Michel
Anne Marie
Michel
Monique
Mary
Sandrine
Benedicte
Laurence
Stephanie
Monique
Renee Paule
Jean Claude
Thierry
Nadine
Pierre
Jerome
Magali
Véronique
Marie Claude
Josette
Christine
Chrsitophe
Jean
Patrick
Alzira
Stephane

01:28:28.49
01:29:12.15
01:30:04.43
01:30:42.58
01:32:28.16
01:32:31.09
01:33:29.38
01:33:54.15
01:33:57.18
01:34:11.79
01:34:12.43
01:35:34.63
01:35:36.14
01:36:21.77
01:38:26.55
01:38:27.40
01:40:24.01
01:42:56.32
01:42:56.84
01:43:36.13
01:43:36.55
01:43:37.07
01:43:37.59
01:43:38.11
01:45:37.78
01:49:17.06
01:49:17.71
01:56:39.26
01:56:45.89
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Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
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12

10
11

12

10
10
11

13
14
13
10

LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI



	marche

